
SYLVESTER 21 - DAY 1
LOMMEL SAHARA 26.12.2021

K.O.L.

Frans VAN DE MOORTEL
Omega
Omloop : H85
Afstand : 3020m
Tijd : 0:53:01 (17'33"/km) [Punten : 1000]

1/3 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
2. Jozef DUCHESNE 0:55:08 [962]
3. Bonaventur CLOOSTERMANS 1:05:41 [807]

1. 118 00:05:56 397m 14'57"/km
2. 120 00:03:58 00:09:54 227m 17'28"/km
3. 125 00:05:55 00:15:49
4. 123 00:02:40 00:18:29
5. 135 00:03:25 00:21:54 268m 12'45"/km
6. 138 00:03:14 00:25:08 201m 16'05"/km
7. 141 00:05:25 00:30:33 245m 22'07"/km
8. 150 00:03:19 00:33:52 238m 13'56"/km
9. 144 00:05:06 00:38:58 271m 18'49"/km

10. 143 00:01:36 00:40:34 102m 15'41"/km
11. 133 00:03:33 00:44:07 178m 19'57"/km
12. 132 00:02:12 00:46:19 140m 15'43"/km
13. 125 00:04:15 00:50:34 206m 20'38"/km
14. 126 00:01:52 00:52:26 187m 9'59"/km
15. 999 00:00:35 00:53:01 106m 5'30"/km
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